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Yuengling Lager, Light Lager, Black & Tan case bottles $17.99
Angry Orchard All Types 12pk bottles and cans $14.49
Miller Lite 30pk cans $21.99

WANTZ
Michelob Ultra 18pk bottles $13.49
Rolling Rock 18pk cans $9.99
Bud, Bud Light 18pk cans $11.99

LEGENDS
Union Duckpin, Skipjack, Anthem, Blackwing 6pk/case cans $8.49/$32.49
Union Foxy, Snowpants 6pk/case can $9.49/$35.99
Union Balt 16oz 6pk/case cans $9.99/$37.99

UNITED
Ketel One Vodka 1.75L $30.99
Tanqueray Gin 1.75L $28.99

ALLEGHENY
Basil Hayden 750mL $34.99
Jim Beam Black 1.75L $34.99

CHESAPEAKE
Chateau Ste. Michelle All Riesling, Gewürztraminer 750mL $6.99
Chateau Ste. Michelle Pinto Grigio, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc 750mL $7.99
Chateau Ste. Michelle Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 750mL $11.99
Cavit Pinot Grigio, Pinot Noir 1.5L $10.99

SOUTHERN
Carolans Irish Cream 1.75L $17.99
Bacardi Light, Gold, Black 1.75L $17.99
Evan Williams Black Label 1.75L $18.99

EAGLE
Josh Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc 750mL $8.99
Josh Merlot, Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon 750mL $10.99
Josh Pinot Noir 750mL $11.99
Josh North Coast Cabernet Sauvignon $13.99
Tullamore Dew 750mL $16.99

PREMIER
J. Lohr Valdigue, Riesling 750mL $6.99
J. Lohr Chardonnay 750mL $9.99
J. Lohr Sauvignon Blanc, Merlot 750mL $10.99
J. Lohr Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir 750mL $11.99

ORION
Black Box Wines All Types 3L box $15.99
Clos du Bois All Types 750mL $8.99

FREESTATE
New Amsterdam Regular Vodka, Gin 1.75L $16.99

DIAMONDBACK
Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay 750mL $17.99
Woodford Reserve, Malt, Rye 750mL $27.99

FALCON
19 Crimes All Types 750mL $7.99
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BEER SALE ITEMS
Yuengling Lager, Light Lager, Black & Tan case bottles $17.99
Angry Orchard All Types 12pk bottles and cans $14.49
Miller Lite 30pk cans $21.99
Michelob Ultra 18pk bottles $13.49
Rolling Rock 18pk cans $9.99
Bud, Bud Light 18pk cans $11.99

MICRO OF THE MONTH
Union Duckpin, Skipjack, Anthem, Blackwing 6pk/case cans $8.49/$32.49
Union Foxy, Snowpants 6pk/case can $9.49/$35.99
Union Balt 16oz 6pk/case cans $9.99/$37.99

WINE SALE ITEMS
19 Crimes All Types 750mL $7.99
Chateau Ste. Michelle All Rieslings, Gewürztraminer 750mL $6.99
Chateau Ste. Michelle Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc 750mL $7.99
Chateau Ste. Michelle Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 750mL $11.99
Clos du Bois All Types 750mL $8.99
Josh Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc 750mL $8.99
Josh Merlot, Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon 750mL $10.99
Josh Pinot Noir 750mL $11.99
Josh North Coast Cabernet Sauvignon $13.99
J. Lohr Valdigue, Riesling 750mL $6.99
J. Lohr Chardonnay 750mL $9.99
J. Lohr Sauvignon Blanc, Merlot 750mL $10.99
J. Lohr Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir 750mL $11.99
Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay 750mL $17.99
Cavit Pinot Grigio, Pinot Noir 1.5L $10.99
Black Box Wines All Types 3L box $15.99

LIQUOR SALE ITEMS
Tullamore Dew 750mL $16.99
Woodford Reserve, Malt, Rye 750mL $27.99
Basil Hayden 750mL $34.99
Jim Beam Black 1.75L $34.99
New Amsterdam Regular Vodka, Gin 1.75L $16.99
Carolans Irish Cream 1.75L $17.99
Bacardi Light, Gold, Black 1.75L $17.99
Evan Williams Black Label 1.75L $18.99
Ketel One Vodka 1.75L $30.99
Tanqueray Gin 1.75L $28.99


